
Ticket Thank-You Gifts for KPFT Fall Fund Drive – 
October 18, 2024
Except where noted, tickets are Will Call at venue box office one hour 
before performance.  Limited quantities available - for real-time availability, 
check kpft.org or call 713-526-5738, option 1.  Available for donation via 
credit card or EFT (one-time donation or sustaining membership pledge). 

Coffee House Live at St. Andrews – Reserved Front Row Seats
St. Andrews Presbyterian Church. 5308 Buffalo Speedway (at Bissonnet). Houston, TX 77005. In 
West U. just south of Highway 59 and Buffalo Speedway, in the church's Warren Family Center. 
Shows are open to the public with no cover charge (donation to artists welcome) 
and most seats are general admission.
Donation to KPFT entitles contributor to reserved front-row seating for 2.

Nov. 7 - John Fullbright (Band) – 3 prs front row seats - $150 pledge 

Continental Club
3700 Main Street, Downtown/Midtown Houston
1 pair GA standing tickets. Tix Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Tickets are non-
transferable. Credit card or EFT pmt required for tickets.

Sun. Oct. 20 - Junior Brown - 2 pairs GA standing - $120 pledge 

Tue. Oct. 22 - Jonathan Richman - 2 prs GA standing - $150 pledge 

Sat Oct. 26 - Mike Barfield’s Backyard Bash - 2 prs GA stnding - $90 pledge 

Thu. Nov. 21 - Jim Lauderdale - 2 pairs GA standing - $120 pledge 

Fri. Nov. 22 - The Peterson Brothers - 2 prs GA stnding - $100 pledge 

Fri. Dec. 13 - The Iguanas - 1 pairs GA standing -- $120 pledge
 Friday Dec. 27 – Road Kings Holiday Reunion – 2 prs GA standing - $150 pledge
Sat. Dec. 28 – Road Kings Holiday Reunion – 2 pairs GA standing - $150 pledge

Dosey Doe Big Barn – Dinner and a show
25911 Interstate 45, The Woodlands, TX 77380
Tix Will Call at venue. Tix include 3- course meal. Tax, gratuity and alcohol not included.  Credit card/EFT pmt. req. 

Thursday, October 24 – Stanley Jordan – 2 pairs tickets - $200 pledge 

Sunday, Nov. 3 – The Gatlin Brothers – 1 pair tickets - $280 pledge 



Sat. November 16 – Mike Zito Band – 2 pairs tickets - $180 pledge

Sunday, December 1 – Jimmy Webb – 2 pairs tickets - $240 pledge 

Fri., Dec. 13 - Patterson Hood (Drive-by Truckers) - 3 prs tix - $200 pledge 

Sat., April 12 - Paul Thorn Band  - 2 pairs tickets - $200 pledge 

Dosey Doe Big Barn – No Dinner
25911 Interstate 45, The Woodlands, TX 77380
Tix Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Includes dinner & show. Tax, gratuity and alcohol 
not included. Tickets are non-transferable. Credit card or EFT pmt req. 

Sat., Dec. 28 - Two Tons of Steel - 3 pairs tickets - $90 pledge 

Sun., Feb. 2 - End of the Line (Allman Bros. Tribute) - 3 prs tix - $90 pledge 

Dosey Doe Breakfast, BBQ & Whiskey Bar – show only
2626 Research Forest Drive, Suite A, The Woodlands, TX 77381
Tix Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Tickets are non-transferable. Credit card or EFT pmt req. 

Fri. Nov. 15 – Grace Pettis & Natalie Price – 2 pairs tickets - $75 pledge 

Fri, Dec. 6 - Jeff Plankenhorn & Michael O'Connor - 3 pairs tickets  - $90 pledge 

Fri., January 10 - West Texas Exiles - 3 pairs tickets - $90 pledge 

The Grand 1894 Opera House   (presented by The Old Quarter)  
2020 Post Office, Galveston, TX 77550
Tix Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Tickets are non-transferable. Credit card or EFT pmt req. 

Fri. Jan. 10 – Terry Allen & Jo Harvey Allen – 5 prs mezz. seats - $150 pledge 

Heights Theater
339 W. 19th Street
Tickets will be at Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Tickets are non-transferable.   Credit 
card or EFT payment req. for tix. Questions? Call 713-526-4000 X314. 

Mon Nov. 4 - Pokey LaFarge - 2 pairs GA standing - $120 pledge - 

Sun., Nov. 10 – Old 97s/Fastball – 2 pairs GA standing - $150 pledge  



Sat. Nov. 30 - Slaid Cleaves - 2 pairs GA seats - $120 pledge  

Thurs., Dec. 12 – Marc Broussard – 2 pairs GA seats - $150 pledge 

Sat Dec. 14 - Dawes - 2 pairs GA Standing - $120 pledge  

Th Dec. 19 - Jack Ingram - 1 pair reserved gallery - $180 pledge 

Th. Dec. 19 – Jack Ingram – 2 pairs GA seats - $120 pledge 

Sat Dec 28 - Uncle Lucius - 2 pairs GA standing -$120 pledge 

McGonigel’s Mucky Duck
2425 Norfolk St., Houston, TX 77098
1 pair tix. Tickets will be at Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Tickets are non-transferable.  Credit
card or EFT payment req. Questions? Call 713-526-4000 X314.

Tues. Oct. 22 (7 pm) – Al Staehely – 1 pair of seats - $90 pledge 

Sat. Nov. 2 (9:30 pm) - Jesse Dayton - 1 pair of seats - $150 pledge 

Friday, Nov. 8 (7 pm) - Seth Walker - 1 pair of seats - $100 pledge 

Sat. November 16 (9:30) - Scott Miller - 1 pair of seats - $100 pledge 

Sat. November 23 - Lisa Morales Band - 1 pair of seats - $120 pledge 

House of Blues
204 Caroline Street, Downtown Houston 
1 Pair GA Standing Tix.  Tickets will be at Will Call at venue 1 hour before concert. Tickets are non-
transferable.  Credit card or EFT payment req. for tix. Questions? Call 713-526-4000 X314.

Tue., Dec. 31 – Reckless Kelly & Shinyribs – 5 pairs GA standing tix - $180 pledge


